Gliders Invitational 2014

Charter Oak Gymnastics - Gliders
Ontario Convention Center
Ontario, CA 91764

Feb 07, 2014 - Feb 09, 2014
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Team

All Olympia
Diamond Elite
Golden State
Realis Gym

IEGA

Storm

Lakewood YMCA
Elite Gym Acad SD
Olympica

Matrix

Club Champion
Gymnastics Olympica
Comets

Sess
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7R
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Meet Results - Team

Session: 7R
Level: 6
Division: Senior

Score

112.37
111.05
110.22
108.80
108.65
104.02
103.80
89.375
60.875
36.775
36.150
33.825
31.900


http://www.glidersboosterclub.com/meets/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

